ESC84
Double Pole Double Throw- Relay Module-Low Profile
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 2
 Product Overview
The ESC84 Series comprises a range of double pole relays
mounted in DIN rail bases, with 12Vdc, 24Vdc, 24Vac,
110Vac and 230Vac coils. A range of optional function
modules which plug into the base is available. Designed to
mount on TS35 Section DIN Rail.
Product Features
• 2 x 8A / 250Vac DPCO Contact. • Complete with DIN carrier and retaining clip.
• Large Range of AC and DC Coil options. • Low current draw 10Vdc version.
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799       Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.2
(30/01/2026)
Order Codes
Assembly Part Number Description
ESC-RM1-2-12DC  Double Pole Double Throw Relay Module 12Vdc Coil
Relay Part No: ESC84-2012-35-1012, Base & Clip: ESC-GZ80-2P
ESC-RM1-2-24AC  Double Pole Double Throw Relay Module 24Vac Coil
Relay Part No: ESC84-2012-35-5024, Base & Clip: ESC-GZ80-2P
ESC-RM1-2-24DC  Double Pole Double Throw Relay Module 24Vdc Coil
Relay Part No: ESC84-2012-35-1024, Base & Clip: ESC-GZ80-2P
Double Pole Double Throw Relay Module 230Vac Coil  ESC-RM1-2-230A
Relay Part No: ESC84-2012-35-5230, Base & Clip: ESC-GZ80-2P
Product Overview
Coil Specification Model Description
Coil Rating:  ESC84-2012-35-1012 12Vdc, Coil Current 33.3mA, Coil Resistance 360R ±10%
 ESC84-2012-35-5024 24Vac, Coil Current 31.6mA , Coil Resistance 350R ±10%
 ESC84-2012-35-1024 24Vdc, Coil Current 16.7mA , Coil Resistance 1140R ±10%
 ESC84-2012-35-5230 230Vac, Coil Current 3.2mA , Coil Resistance 32500R ±15%
Contact Rating:  ESC84-2012-35-1012 DPDT - 250V @ 8A (Resistive)
 ESC84-2012-35-5024 DPDT - 250V @ 8A (Resistive)
 ESC84-2012-35-1024 DPDT - 250V @ 8A (Resistive)
 ESC84-2012-35-5230 DPDT - 250V @ 8A (Resistive)